

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	28263
Full Product Name	Christmas Pâté De Fruit
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Sugar, Glucose syrup, Water, Apple sauce, Dextrose, Glucose-fructose syrup, Gelling agent (Pectin), Coconut water, Apple juice, Apple concentrate, Acidity regulator (E330), Orange syrup, Strawberry syrup, EGG protein, Sunflower oil, Colourings (E120, E140, E160a, E160c), Elderberry juice concentrate, Lemon juice
May contain statements	Nuts, Dairy
Net Quantity in grams	190G
Country of Origin	THE NETHERLANDS
Storage instructions	COOL AND DRY
Manufacturer's name and address	NATALIE CHOCOLATES - AL7 1SB
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y

Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y
---	---

Date of last Review		Version Number		
26.04.23		V1		